SARDAR PATEL MAHAVIDHAYALAY, CHANDRAPUR

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

Student Satisfaction Survey 2021 — 2022
4-excelent, 3-g00q, 2-fair, 1-poor

Sr. No Question Average (On
the scale of
B _ B ) four)
1 1. | Classroom are 2076 responses 3.10
- 2. | Ground is 2072 responses 3.20
3. Drinking Water Facility is 2073 responses 2.87
} 4. | Toilets are 2071 responses 2.40
5. | Laboratories are 2068 responses 3.20
6. | Auditorium are 2075responses 3.20
7. i Reading room in Library 2074 responses 3.31
8. | Books availability in Library 2076 responses 3.31
9. | Cooperation by Library staff 2078 responses 3.04
10. | How much of the syllabus was covered in class? 2064 3.09
responses
11. | Teachers Teaching can best be described as 3.36 ,
2069 responses |
12. | How well did the teachers prepare for the classes 3.11 T
20359 responses
.~ 13. | Teachers encourage you to participate in various 3.19
| activity 2065 responses
' 14. | College organizes various activities for overall 3.55
development of student 2045 responses
15. | NCC unit, NSS unit, Placement Cell and various 3.33
students cell are working well 2046 responses
16. | Support from Office staff 2055 responses 3.07
17. | Overall atmosphere of the college 2044 responses 3.21
18. | Cleanliness in college premises 2053 responses 3.16
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Student Satisfaction Survey 2021-22

2,084 responses

Publish analytics

A) Please confirm this is the first time you answer this survey in the |_D Copy
session

2,084 responses

@ Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12qOXLKdyyiVOChqaPBGyOJUK|YMc983yuigYK9Dp1n0/viewanalytics 1117


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12qOXLKdyyiV0ChqaPBGyOJUKjYMc983yuigYK9Dp1n0/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics
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B) Name of the Student

2,084 responses

Prashik Baba Waghmare
Roshani Ramchandra Tekam
Tomesh kaushal

Bhushan sanjay pawar
Harshada mogre

Brijal Darbar

Gayatri vinod jagnade

mayuri banduji murmurwar

OTHER (1,976)

C) Gender |0 copy

2,084 responses

® Male
@® Female
@ Trance gender

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12qOXLKdyyiVOChqaPBGyOJUK|YMc983yuigYK9Dp1n0/viewanalytics 2117
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D) Your Category I8 copy

2,084 responses

@ General
16.9% ® O8C
: ® sc
@ sT
L] o vinr
@ Other

E) State of Domicile (Ex. Maharashtra,Telgana etc)

2,084 responses

Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharastra
MAHARASHTRA
Yes

Chandrapur
maharashtra
Maharastra

Chandrapur

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12qOXLKdyyiVOChqaPBGyOJUK|YMc983yuigYK9Dp1n0/viewanalytics 317
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F) Nationality I8 cCopy

2,080 responses

@ Indian
@ Other

G) Your Email

2,084 responses

Janudeurkar@gmail.com

lanjewarkunal299@gmail.com

jawaley320@gmail.com

Gahukarpranali2000@gmail.com

dodketini01@gmail.com

impramilabiswas@gmail.com

shrutigohokar@gmail.com

Happy

shwetanandurkar2002@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12qOXLKdyyiVOChqaPBGyOJUK|YMc983yuigYK9Dp1n0/viewanalytics 4/17
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H) In which degree program you are admitted I_D Copy

2,084 responses

@ Bachelor's (Undergraduate)
@ Master's (Post Graduate )
@ Doctorate (Ph.D.)

) In which subject area you are taking education I_D Copy

2,084 responses

@ Arts (Humanities)

@® Commerce

@ Science

@ Interdisciplinary Studies

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12qOXLKdyyiVOChqaPBGyOJUK|YMc983yuigYK9Dp1n0/viewanalytics 5117
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J) Your PRN

2,084 responses

442401

442402

2020033700006610

2021033700699327

442702

2020033700006868

2020033700008293

2020033700006833

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12qOXLKdyyiVOChqaPBGyOJUK|YMc983yuigYK9Dp1n0/viewanalytics 6/17
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J) Your Mobile Number

2,084 responses

8080244364

9765620628

9021086739

9922898780

8379842675

9325614978

9359206034

9284034101

8669347491

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12qOXLKdyyiVOChqaPBGyOJUK|YMc983yuigYK9Dp1n0/viewanalytics M7
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K) Year of Joining the college (for eg 2021/2020/2019/2018/2017/2016)

2,084 responses

2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2021-2022
2021/2022

2020/2021

Survey about Infrastructure

Classrooms are (gifalean) 10 copy

2,076 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

[N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12qOXLKdyyiVOChqaPBGyOJUK|YMc983yuigYK9Dp1n0/viewanalytics 8/17
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Ground is (S51iT0T) 10 copy

2,072 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Drinking water facility is (fuar aroft ) I8 Copy

2,073 responses

Toilets are (T dNg) IO copy

2,071 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12qOXLKdyyiVOChqaPBGyOJUK|YMc983yuigYK9Dp1n0/viewanalytics 917
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Laboratories are (WFINTRITGST) |0 copy

2,068 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair
4

Auditorium are (Y&Tg) 10 copy

2,075 responses

@ Excellent
® Good
@ Fair

Z |

Reading room in Library (ara-Ted) |_|:| Copy

2,074 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12qOXLKdyyiVOChqaPBGyOJUK|YMc983yuigYK9Dp1n0/viewanalytics 10/17
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Books availability in Library (G-I Y&ddbidt 3UcTeEdT)

2,076 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good
@ Fair

) @ Poor
A

Cooperation by Library staff ( GTaardid SwHA™I Tgdbri)

2,078 responses

@ Excellent
® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Teaching and Learning

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12qOXLKdyyiVOChqaPBGyOJUK|YMc983yuigYK9Dp1n0/viewanalytics

I8 copy

I8 copy

(N

117
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How much of the syllabus was covered in class?(HTTE aTd fodt I_D Copy
3NYTHHH Ui SiTeT)

2,064 responses

® 85t0 100%
® 7010 84%
@ 5510 69%
@® 30t054 %
@ Below 30%

'y

Teachers Teaching can best be described as (fl&rid it ) I8 copy

2,069 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

How well did the teachers prepare for the classes (Rigrpict st [U Copy
aar)

2,059 responses

@ thoroughly

@ satisfactorily

@ poorly

@ don't teach at all

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12qOXLKdyyiVOChqaPBGyOJUK|YMc983yuigYK9Dp1n0/viewanalytics 12/17



3/21/22, 8:57 AM Student Satisfaction Survey 2021-22

Are your teachers approachable?(qrd fRi&i® Tudh dbedrd 3udted
3T b1 ?)

2,068 responses

® Yes
® No

@ Maybe

Teachers encourage you to participate in various activity (3UspHId
g1t gIoarardt gad i Jralell WicTfed oidid &1 ?)

2,065 responses

@ strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12qOXLKdyyiVOChqaPBGyOJUK|YMc983yuigYK9Dp1n0/viewanalytics

I8 copy

10 copy

(N

13117
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Teacher provide question bank and conduct unit tests (& ge=d@t | Copy
&dTd &1, 3EC BaTd HI1? )

2,059 responses

@ always (AgHT)
@ Sometimes (FHTARN)
© Never (Bg/ TRl )

Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life LD Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of
work.

2,051 responses

@ To great extent
@ Moderate

@ Somewhat

@ Very Little

@ Not at all

General

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12qOXLKdyyiVOChqaPBGyOJUK|YMc983yuigYK9Dp1n0/viewanalytics 14/17
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College organises various activities for overall development of

student ( JHAAT 3~Idt A1S! fafaer IushA 3MdISH)

2,045 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Some what

@ very little
@ Not at all

NCC unit,NSS unit,Placement Cell and various students cell are
working well (FgTfaaerardial NCC,NSS ISR wef, faenelf dse ol
HIAd B ?)

2,046 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12qOXLKdyyiVOChqaPBGyOJUK|YMc983yuigYK9Dp1n0/viewanalytics

10 copy

IO copy

[N

15117
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Support from office staff (BRI BHAR TgBRI BT B ?) IO copy

2,055 responses

@ excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Overall atmosphere of the college (HgIfaETaATd A Tabaild aTdTaroT ) I8 Copy

2,044 responses

@ excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

Cleanliness in college premises (HgTfaaerdila URERTd e Tawedn) I8 copy

2,053 responses

@ excellent
@® Good

@ Fair

@ Poor

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12qOXLKdyyiVOChqaPBGyOJUK|YMc983yuigYK9Dp1n0/viewanalytics 16/17
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Any Comment about Online Classes / improvement/ Suggestion

1,480 responses

No

Good

Good

Yes

No

Excellent
Improvement
Excellent

Nothing

This form is created by Dr.S.V.Madhamshettiwar

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms
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